($32,593,942)

(21 ,202,400)

(1 '102,527,699)

34,389,246

(5,841 ,645)

(252,791,523)

(104,663,416)

1.458,344

(57,137,216)

(12, 199,076)

{2,418,812)

(978,324)

1,103,547

(103,553,784)

601 ,516, 722

(189,589,618)

194,143,524
($1,052,886,072)

Income Tax
Effect

($168,781)
1,173,059

75,373,809
5,060,246

107,525

22,450,509
(67)

($1,095, 118)

79,249,237

(78,957,764)

(859,602)

(113,319)

553,755

220,079
(279,377)

(6,646)

13,587,051

(564,789)

(14,798,935
$100,930,873

Retail

Amount
$437,539

{3,040,981)
(122,233, 146)

14,112,213
(278,743)

(58,319,589)

173
$2,618,206

(205,441,984)

204,686,362
2,053,591

270,922

{1,306,201)

(189,831)

867,934

17,228
.

1,484,132

($154,482,154

Schedule3
Page 3 of 3

Income Tax
Effect

($168,781)

1,173,059
47,151,436

(5,443,786)
107,525

22,496,781

(67)

($1,009,973)

79,249,237

(78,957,764)

(792,173)
(104,508)

503,867

73,227

(257,658)

(6,646)

11,544,238
(564,789)

_(13,211,918)
$61,781,310

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA
Average Rate of Return • Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
December 2012

System Per Specific
Books Adjustments

Common Equity $4,767' 157,537 657,669,241

Preferred Stock 33,496,700

Long Term Debt - Fixed 4,491 ,809,896

Short Term Debt • 232,034,133 (51 ,903,909)

Customer Deposits

Active 214,453,652

Inactive 1,280,766

Investment Tax Credit

Post '70 Total 3,450,862

Equity ••

Debt ••

Deferred Income Taxes 1,365,618,849 155,326,427

FAS 109 DIT- Net (218,650,949)

Total $10,890,651,446 $761,091,759

• Daily Weighted Average

Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Pro Rata System
Adjustments Adjusted

($813,779,810) $4,611 ,046,968

(5,024,850) 28,471,850

(673,817,682) 3,817,992,215

(27 ,021 ,386) 153,1 08,838

(32, 170,253) 182,283,398

(192,128) 1,088,638

(517,665) 2,933,197

(228,157,434) 1,292,787,842

32,799,891 (185,851 ,058)

($1,747,881,316) $9,903,861,889

LowPoint
FPSC Adjusted Cost Weighted

Retail Ratto Rate Cost

$3,753,238,636 46.36% 9.50% 4.40%

23,175,138 0.29% 4.51% 0.01%

3,107,718,483 38.39% 5.78% 2.22%

124,625,494 1.54% 0.60% 0.01%

182,283,398 2.25% 5.36% 0.12%

1,088,638 0.01%

1,309,719 0.02% 9.58% 0.00%

1,077,805 0.01% 5.85% 0.00%

1 ,052,286,240 13.00%

(151 ,276,570) -1.87%

$8,095,526,982 100.00% 6.76%

MidPoint

Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

10.50% 4.87%

4.51% 0.01%

5.78% 2.22%

0.60% 0.01%

5.36% 0.12%

10.59% 0.00%

5.85% 0.00%

7.23%

Schedule 4

Page 1 of4

High Point
Cost Weighted 1

Rate Cost

11.50% 5.33%

4.51% 0.01%

5.78% 2.22%

0.60% 0.01%

5.36% 0.12%

I

11.59% 0.00%

5.85% 0.00%

7.69%

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA
End of Period - Capital Structure
Pro Fonna Adjusted Basis
December 2012

System Per
Books

Common Equity $4,798,944,782

Preferred Stock 33,496,700

Long Term Debt - Fixed 5,072,469,946

Short Term Debt • (206,534,473)

Customer Deposits

Active 212,791,573

Inactive 1,559,969

Investment Tax Credit

Post '70 Total 3,039,516

Equity ••

Debt ••

Deferred Income Taxes 1,408,346,692

FAS 109 DIT- Net (226,301 ,537)

Total $11,097,813,168

• Daily Weighted Average

Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Specific Pro Rata System
Adjustments Adjustments Adjusted